

371249 - McCain® Redstone Canyon™ Skin-On 8-Cut Wedges

Red savory seasoned batter, these McCain® Redstone Canyon™, 8-Cut Wedge fries offer a natural homestyle and skin-on appearance

**MARKETING**

These wedges offer great plate coverage. They are suitable for oven and fryer applications. Product is ideal for foodservice applications

Nutrition Facts

160 Servings per container

Serving Size 3 oz / about 8 pieces (85g)**Amount Per Serving****Calories 130**

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 6 g 8%Saturated Fat 1 g **5%**

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 0 mg 0%**Sodium 390 mg 17%****Total Carbohydrates 19 g 7%**Dietary Fiber 1 g **4%**

Total Sugars 1 g

Includes 0 g Added Sugars **0%****Protein 2 g**

Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%

Calcium 10 mg 0%

Iron 0.4 mg 0%

Potassium 250 mg 6%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
MCX03626	371249	10072714936262	6 x 5#

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
McCain	McCain Foods USA	Vegetables - Prepared/Processed (Frozen)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
31.35 LBR	30 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
16 INH	12 INH	9.125 INH	1.014 FTQ	10x7	730 Days	-20 FAH / 0.0 FAH

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

KEEP FROZEN

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve as a side dish or appetizer

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

CONVECTION OVEN: PREHEAT OVEN TO 425° F. SPREAD FROZEN WEDGES EVENLY ON A SHALLOW BAKING PAN. BAKE FOR 10 TO 14 MINUTES, TURNING ONCE FOR UNIFORM COOKING.

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients: Potatoes, Vegetable Oil (Contains One Or More Of The Following Oils: Canola, Soybean, Cottonseed, Sunflower, Corn), Bleached Enriched Wheat Flour (Flour, Niacin, Reduced Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Contains 2% or less of Caramel Color, Cocoa Powder (Processed With Alkali), Degermed Yellow Corn Meal, Dextrin, Dextrose, Garlic Powder, Leavening (Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Natural Garlic Flavor, Onion Powder, Paprika Extract (color), Rice Flour, Salt, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate Added To Maintain Color, Spices, Tapioca Starch, Tapioca Starch - Modified, Xanthan Gum. CONTAINS: Wheat

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - N	Peanuts - N
Eggs - N	Tree - N
Soybean - N	Fish - N
Wheat - C	Shellfish - NI
Sesame - N	Crab - N
Lobster - N	Shrimp - N
Crustaceans - N	AU - N
Mustard - N	Barley - N
Oats - N	Rye - N

MORE INFORMATION

ⓘ Cashews - N

ⓘ Coconuts - N

ⓘ Triticale - N

371249 - McCain® Redstone Canyon™ Skin-On 8-Cut Wedges

Red savory seasoned batter, these McCain® Redstone Canyon™, 8-Cut Wedge fries offer a natural homestyle and skin-on appearance

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	130
Protein	2 g
Total Carbohydrates	19 g
Sugars	1 g
Dietary Fiber	1 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	6 g
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	1 g
Added Sugars	0 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	2.5 g
Monounsaturated Fat	2.5 g
Cholesterol	0 mg
Vitamin D	0 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	390 mg
Calcium	10 mg
Iron	0.4 mg
Potassium	250 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



HALAL	YES
-------	-----

MORE IMAGES

